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	ساعت شروع و پايان كلاس
	شماره كلاس

	1
	1411002
	32
	ریاضی عمومی 2
	3
	20
	18/10/1400
	12
	سالن
	دکتر جالینوس
	شنبه
	15-14
	

	2
	1411012
	32
	آموزش بهداشت و ارتقای سلامت
	1
	20
	15/10/1400
	9
	سالن
	خانم رودکی
	یکشنبه
	15-14
	

	3
	1411014
	32
	اکولوژی محیط 
	2
	20
	29/10/1400
	11
	سالن
	دکتر آذرپیرا
	دوشنبه
	11-10
	

	4
	1411018
	32
	میکروب شناسی محیط
	2
	20
	27/10/1400
	12
	سالن
	دکتر آذرپیرا
	شنبه
	13-12
	

	5
	1411019
	32
	شیمی محیط
	2
	20
	25/10/1400
	12
	سالن
	دکتر حسین زاده
	چهارشنبه
	10-9
	

	6
	1411021
	32
	مکانیک سیالات
	2
	20
	22/10/1400
	11
	سالن
	دکتر نعمتی
	سه شنبه
	11-10
	

	7
	1000113
	21
	ادبیات فارسی
	3 
	20
	30/10/1400
	9
	سالن
	خانم گازر
	دوشنبه
	17-16
	

	8
	110001
	22
	اندیشه 1
	2
	20
	20/10/1400
	10
	سالن
	حاج آقا اثنی عشر
	یکشنبه
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